AGENDA
East Granby Parks & Recreation Commission
East Granby, Connecticut
May 5, 2022

Location: Large Conference Room at the East Granby Town Hall at 6:30 pm

CALL TO ORDER

DISCUSSION WITH THE PUBLIC
APPROVE MINUTES - April 7, 2022
CORRESPONDENCE

PROGRAM DIRECTOR’S REPORT
TREASURER’S REPORT

OLD BUSINESS

A. Committee Reports

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
6.
7.

8. NEW

Farmington Valley Heritage Trail
Cowles Park

Granbrook Park

East Granby Farms

Sports Programs/Coaching/Training
Marketing

a. Survey results

Program Committee

BUSINESS

A. Student Representative
B. ARPA Funds/Requests
9. ADJOURNMENT

Next Meeting: June 2, 2022



